
Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 32km (Open)
winner: 1:10:22

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Bib
367
331
347
379
368
323
354
322
312
342
349
365
305
314
341
303
329
351
306
363
307
313
338
355
327
352
309
350
348
371
333
382
356
335
316
375
317
304
332
310
301
364
353
337
343
308
345
374
357
340
334
325
381
360
377
358
302
339
361
373

Name
BLUNDELL, Brad
MORRISON, Jason
HENDERSON, Jamie
PAINE, Grant
BLUNDELL, Riley
AUDEAU, Basil
FOWLER, Ross
BEVAN, Andrew
VULETA, Chris
GLENDAY, Darren
BROWN, Kate
TAYLOR, Tim
MILLS, Josh
CARROLL, James
KELLY, Dan
JORDAN, Luke
SMITH, Douglas
SHAW, Leigh
SPRAGUE, Corban
ANDERSON, Cameron
BROOKLAND, Mitchell
GUADAGNIN, Edson
MCCONNOCHIE, Andrew
VINCENT-WEAVER, Sarah
BARRY, Claire
WEIT, Marcos
SPILLANE, Zoe
PEACOCK, Kevin
FAULKNER, Jessie
MELROSE, Zoe
RYDER, Malcolm
ARUNDELL, Nicole
LEICHT, Ann-Kathrin
COCHRANE, Neil
HOLMAN, Justin
RUSBATCH, Stuart
FOWLER, Maria
BENNY, Kelvin
CUTLER, Liz
WATERS, Angela
JOHNSON, Carlos
MCCABE, Will
PRUE-HANNAN, Rachel
KIRKBY, Paul
SEEGERS, Frans
BROOKLAND, Zach
GOLDSMITH, Hami
WATSON, Charlotte
ROBOTTOM, Gary
CLARE, Anthony
MORRISON, Molly Kate
KELLEY, Charlie
ANDERSON, Louise
JOWETT, Shona
MCKEOWN, Amelia
YOUNG, Jason
YOUNG, Joey
LESLIE, megan
CARROLL, Brayden
RICHARDSON, Tyler

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men

Time
1:10:22
1:10:53
1:10:54
1:14:13
1:14:44
1:14:48
1:14:51
1:16:04
1:16:08
1:18:38
1:18:53
1:19:40
1:19:45
1:19:58
1:20:10
1:20:25
1:20:29
1:20:29
1:20:30
1:20:35
1:21:29
1:21:33
1:21:33
1:21:57
1:21:58
1:22:25
1:22:35
1:22:36
1:24:13
1:24:13
1:24:14
1:24:47
1:24:48
1:25:13
1:26:43
1:26:52
1:27:33
1:27:52
1:28:06
1:28:44
1:30:32
1:30:55
1:31:09
1:32:41
1:32:51
1:33:37
1:34:02
1:34:20
1:34:52
1:34:53
1:34:55
1:35:47
1:35:51
1:36:39
1:37:16
1:41:27
1:41:27
1:42:19
1:45:01
1:45:25

Gap

0'31"
0'32"
3'51"
4'21"
4'26"
4'28"
5'41"
5'45"
8'16"
8'31"
9'17"
9'22"
9'36"
9'47"

10'02"
10'06"
10'06"
10'08"
10'13"
11'06"
11'10"
11'10"
11'34"
11'36"
12'03"
12'12"
12'14"
13'51"
13'51"
13'52"
14'24"
14'25"
14'50"
16'21"
16'29"
17'11"
17'29"
17'43"
18'22"
20'10"
20'32"
20'47"
22'19"
22'28"
23'15"
23'39"
23'57"
24'30"
24'31"
24'32"
25'24"
25'29"
26'17"
26'53"
31'05"
31'05"
31'56"
34'39"
35'03"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 32km (Open)
winner: 1:10:22

Pos
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Bib
359
330
321
320
336
328
160

Name
GARGIULO-WELCH, Sarita
WILCOX, Fiona
GRAY, Amanda
MARSHALL, Pete
HYNES, Paul
WINTER, Dennis
TAYLOR, Chris

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:47:19
1:47:19
1:48:44
1:52:50
1:56:07
1:56:08
2:09:05

Gap
36'56"
36'57"
38'22"
42'28"
45'45"
45'46"
58'42"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2020/03/15 21:02:38 Page 2 / 2



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 32km Intermediate Challenge - Senior (18-34) M (Men)
winner: 1:10:53

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Bib
331
365
313
352
345
373
160

Name
MORRISON, Jason
TAYLOR, Tim
GUADAGNIN, Edson
WEIT, Marcos
GOLDSMITH, Hami
RICHARDSON, Tyler
TAYLOR, Chris

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:10:53
1:19:40
1:21:33
1:22:25
1:34:02
1:45:25
2:09:05

Gap

8'46"
10'39"
11'32"
23'08"
34'32"
58'11"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 32km Intermediate Challenge - Senior (18-34) F (Women)
winner: 1:18:53

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Bib
349
348
371
356
360

Name
BROWN, Kate
FAULKNER, Jessie
MELROSE, Zoe
LEICHT, Ann-Kathrin
JOWETT, Shona

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:18:53
1:24:13
1:24:13
1:24:48
1:36:39

Gap

5'20"
5'20"
5'54"

17'46"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 32km Intermediate Challenge - Vet 1 (35-49) M (Men)
winner: 1:10:54

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Bib
347
314
341
351
333
316
358
320
336
328

Name
HENDERSON, Jamie
CARROLL, James
KELLY, Dan
SHAW, Leigh
RYDER, Malcolm
HOLMAN, Justin
YOUNG, Jason
MARSHALL, Pete
HYNES, Paul
WINTER, Dennis

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:10:54
1:19:58
1:20:10
1:20:29
1:24:14
1:26:43
1:41:27
1:52:50
1:56:07
1:56:08

Gap

9'04"
9'15"
9'34"

13'20"
15'49"
30'33"
41'56"
45'13"
45'14"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 32km Intermediate Challenge - Vet 1 (35-49) F (Women)
winner: 1:21:57

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Bib

355
327
310
353
381
339
359
330
321

Name

VINCENT-WEAVER, Sarah
BARRY, Claire
WATERS, Angela
PRUE-HANNAN, Rachel
ANDERSON, Louise
LESLIE, megan
GARGIULO-WELCH, Sarita
WILCOX, Fiona
GRAY, Amanda

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time

1:21:57
1:21:58
1:28:44
1:31:09
1:35:51
1:42:19
1:47:19
1:47:19
1:48:44

Gap

0'02"
6'48"
9'13"

13'55"
20'22"
25'22"
25'23"
26'48"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 32km Intermediate Challenge - Vet 2 (50+) M (Men)
winner: 1:14:13

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Bib
379
323
354
322
312
342
329
338
350
335
375
337
343
357
340
325

Name
PAINE, Grant
AUDEAU, Basil
FOWLER, Ross
BEVAN, Andrew
VULETA, Chris
GLENDAY, Darren
SMITH, Douglas
MCCONNOCHIE, Andrew
PEACOCK, Kevin
COCHRANE, Neil
RUSBATCH, Stuart
KIRKBY, Paul
SEEGERS, Frans
ROBOTTOM, Gary
CLARE, Anthony
KELLEY, Charlie

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:14:13
1:14:48
1:14:51
1:16:04
1:16:08
1:18:38
1:20:29
1:21:33
1:22:36
1:25:13
1:26:52
1:32:41
1:32:51
1:34:52
1:34:53
1:35:47

Gap

0'35"
0'37"
1'50"
1'54"
4'25"
6'15"
7'19"
8'23"

10'59"
12'38"
18'28"
18'37"
20'39"
20'40"
21'33"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 32km Intermediate Challenge - Vet 2 (50+) F (Women)
winner: 1:27:33

Pos

1
2

Bib

317
332

Name

FOWLER, Maria
CUTLER, Liz

Gender

Women
Women

Time

1:27:33
1:28:06

Gap

0'32"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 32km Intermediate Challenge - 17yrs and under M (Men)
winner: 1:10:22

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Bib
367
368
305
303
306
363
307
304
301
364
308
302
361

Name
BLUNDELL, Brad
BLUNDELL, Riley
MILLS, Josh
JORDAN, Luke
SPRAGUE, Corban
ANDERSON, Cameron
BROOKLAND, Mitchell
BENNY, Kelvin
JOHNSON, Carlos
MCCABE, Will
BROOKLAND, Zach
YOUNG, Joey
CARROLL, Brayden

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:10:22
1:14:44
1:19:45
1:20:25
1:20:30
1:20:35
1:21:29
1:27:52
1:30:32
1:30:55
1:33:37
1:41:27
1:45:01

Gap

4'21"
9'22"

10'02"
10'08"
10'13"
11'06"
17'29"
20'10"
20'32"
23'15"
31'05"
34'39"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 32km Intermediate Challenge - 17yrs and under F (Women)
winner: 1:22:35

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Bib
309
382
374
334
377

Name
SPILLANE, Zoe
ARUNDELL, Nicole
WATSON, Charlotte
MORRISON, Molly Kate
MCKEOWN, Amelia

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:22:35
1:24:47
1:34:20
1:34:55
1:37:16

Gap

2'12"
11'45"
12'20"
14'41"
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